SCHEDULE - KINGS

Date

Apr 14, 18
Apr 21, 18
Apr 28, 18
May 05, 18
May 12, 18
May 26, 18
Jun 02, 18
Jun 09, 18
Jun 16, 18
Jun 23, 18

spring 2018 / PEEWEE House League

Home
Stars
KINGS
KINGS
KINGS
Penguins
Red Wings
Stars
Penguins
KINGS

Penguins

S
1

Visitor
KINGS
Penguins
Red Wings
Stars
KINGS
KINGS
KINGS
KINGS
Red Wings
KINGS

Time

2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm

Location

Carmen Corbasson CC - 1
Carmen Corbasson CC - 1
Huron Park RC
Carmen Corbasson CC - 1
Huron Park RC
Huron Park RC
Carmen Corbasson CC - 1
Carmen Corbasson CC - 1
Carmen Corbasson CC - 1

Carmen Corbasson CC - 1



